
Position Name Total 6-Oct 13-Oct 20-Oct 27-Oct 3-Nov 10-Nov 17-Nov 24-Nov 1-Dec 8-Dec 15-Dec 22-Dec

1 Chris Rowe 785 102 115 38 76 96 0 129 10 10 35 90 84

2 Robert Walker 783 62 10 98 86 106 10 79 10 83 95 50 94

3 Michael Richardson 613 0 0 0 46 116 0 139 10 113 105 10 74

4 Victor Tuivasa 560 92 10 10 116 0 0 99 10 73 10 130 10

5 Barry Buchanan 533 0 65 118 10 76 76 10 40 53 65 10 10

6 Alasdair Tohi 527 112 10 58 0 0 0 10 80 123 10 60 64

7 John Bell 514 10 85 10 10 56 56 10 50 103 0 10 114

8 David Cook 476 72 0 0 0 0 0 109 100 10 55 120 10

9 Zach O'Toole 409 10 125 28 26 26 10 10 60 10 10 70 24

10 Joe Zammit 337 10 85 78 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 0 104

11 Trevor Williams 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 120 33 0 100 0

12 Kerry Bugeja 289 10 0 68 56 10 0 10 0 0 125 10 0

13 Andriy Chernysh 240 0 0 0 0 66 0 59 0 0 115 0 0

14 Logan Yoga 234 32 0 0 0 0 0 119 10 63 10 0 0

15 Hema Takau 209 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 93 10 10 0

16 David Eyre 199 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 45 0 54

17 Sateki Latu 196 0 10 10 36 0 0 10 110 10 10 0 0

18 Raymond Tobias 195 0 105 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 80 0

19 Isope Matakaiongo 192 0 10 0 0 86 86 10 0 0 0 0 0

20 Josh Mautana 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 10 0 110 0

Albert Nassif 185 0 0 0 0 0 66 89 10 10 10 0 0

Sean Galea 185 52 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0

Charlie Azzi 176 0 0 0 106 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

Jordan Boland 172 122 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

Chris Brissette 156 0 0 0 10 10 116 10 10 0 0 0 0

Ljubo Milosev 135 10 75 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0

Juanita Kawha 121 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 75 10 0

Jaiden Johnson 118 0 10 88 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Jason Maundrell 118 0 10 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Byrne 106 10 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frankie Gless 106 0 0 0 0 0 106 0 0 0 0 0 0

Con Stergidis 102 82 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

Sefita Etoni 95 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Browne 66 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastian Bury 66 0 0 0 0 0 46 10 10 0 0 0 0

Joe Magro 65 0 55 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Pat Heron 65 0 35 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

Carol Yon 64 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 44

Laura Collette 60 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0

Bik Pandey 55 0 45 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiden Mantourglou 50 10 10 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 0

Mitchell Mcdonald 46 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ray Vaivao 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0

Johnathan Koro 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Auvae 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0

Kaiden Pearson 36 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vince Cristaforo 36 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 0 0 0 0 0

Ahmed Zraika 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

Tang Nelio 30 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0

Don Key 20 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaiden Smith 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0

Nathan Moore 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0

Ryan Morris 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0

Tamer Zincirci 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Antonio Leota 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Carmen Galea 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Chris Kambourakis 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christina Tohi 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Craig Argaet 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Darren Micallef 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirk Neirincxk 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Florante Caperlac 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

James Cross 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

John Matti 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

Johnny Jordan 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Jordan Curry 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin Andrews 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Conroy 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Liam McGough 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Gray 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Manik Singh 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Mark Coghlan 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SAINTS LEADERBOARD - MONDAYS



Mark Tuu Matavai 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Zorzo 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Mitchell Corner 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Nick Karsai 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Nicki Kennedy 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Owen Patanan 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Sheridan 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Rodney Dixon 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Sioeli Pepa 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Will Schneider 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mohamed Zraika 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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